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NO

BENEFICARIO

SEILING GLOBAL,
S.L

ISMAEL
MOHAMEDI
MOHAMED
M3TERESA
SAGRARIO
FUSTERO
GESTORIA
HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ Y
ASOCIADOS, S.L.
MARTA ALONSO
RUiZ

CLINICA
NEUROCIENCIAS
IMBRAIN, S.L.P.

MOHAMED
AHMED
MOHAMED

MIMOUN AOMAR
DRIS

ASESORES
MELILLA, S.L.

MELIANSE, S.L.

JOSE LUIS
HERRERA LOPEZ
PATRICIA TELLO
UTRERA
JOCRED
MELILLA, S.L.U.

JALIFA
MOHAMED
MIZZIAN

EXPTE MYTAO NIF/CIF
LC21002 | 9476/2021 B01760552
LC21003 @ 9634/2021 FIHFTE16%*
LC21007 | 12609/2021 | ****2700**
LC21009 | 13566/2021 | B52036530
LC21011 | 13746/2021 | ****Q943**
LC21016 | 14673/2021 | B52026258
LC21017 | 14735/2021 | ****Q423**
LC21018 | 15196/2021 | ****Q25]1**
LC21022 | 15610/2021 | B52039781
LC21024 = 16403/2021 | B29956109
LC21027 | 16635/2021 | ****7511**
LC21028 | 16776/2021 | ****0237**
LC21035 | 18190/2021 | B52007937
LC21041 | 18456/2021 | ****0244**
CIUDAD  Eregmemmem s
AUTONOMA DE i
MELILLA e ssonse

SECTOR
ACTIVIDAD

COMERCIO
MENOR
PRENDAS
TEXTILES

PANADERIA

CLINICA
OFTALMOLOGICA

GESTORIA
ADMINISTRATIVA
E INMOBILIARIA

CLINICA DENTAL

CONSULTORIO
MEDICO
SANITARIO
COMERCIO
MENOR DE
ALIMENTACION Y
BEBIDAS

OTROS CAFES Y
BARES
ASESORAMIENTO
FISCAL,
LABORAL,
CONTABLE, E
INMOBILIARIA
COMERCIO AL
MAYOR DE
ALIMENTACION Y
BEBIDAS

PANADERIA

CENTRO
ESTETICA
ACADEMIA
FORMACION
COMERCIO
MENOR DE
PRODUCTOS DE
ALIMENTACION Y
BEBIDAS

BOLETIN: BOME-B-2021-5902

INVERSION
FIJA

94.343,00

16.608,00

15.017,86

16.324,19

14.500,00

12.031,97

21.466,00

11.609,20

15.986,60

11.225,38

21.774,30
18.838,00

10.709,24

10.779,77

INVERSION
SUBV.

14.000,00

14.000,00

14.000,00

14.000,00

14.000,00

12.031,97

14.000,00

11.609,20

13.037,60

11.225,38

14.000,00
14.000,00

10.709,34

10.103,77

TOTAL
SUBVENCION

8.000,00

8.000,00

8.000,00

8.000,00

8.000,00

8.000,00

8.000,00

8.000,00

8.000,00

6.735,22

8.000,00
8.000,00

8.000,00

7.577,83

ARTICULO: BOME-A-2021-955

CVE verificable en https://bomemelilla.es

TOTAL
ACUMULADOS/
PRESUPUESTO

232.000,00

224.000,00

216.000,00

208.000,00

200.000,00

192.000,00

184.000,00

176.000,00

168.000,00

161.264,78

153.264,78
145.264,78

137.264,78

129.686,95

ABONO
MODALIDAD

2b

2b

2b

2.b

2.b

2.b

2.b

2b

2b

2.b

2.b

2.b

2b

2.b

PAGINA: BOME-P-2021-3049

PUNTUACION
S/
CRITERIOS

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

REGISTRO
ENTRADA

11

16

17

18

22

24

27

28

35

41

PRELACION

10

11

12

13

14
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